R03DS0126EJ0100  Rev.1.00  Page 1 of 8
Feb.27.25
 Datasheet
UPC458, UPC4741
Low Noise Quad Operational Amplifiers
DESCRIPTION
UPC458 and UPC4741 consist of four independent frequency compensated operational amplifiers featuring
higher speed, broader band than general purpose type as 741. UPC458 and UPC4741 are most appropriate

• Built-In Output Short Circuit Protection
• Standard Quad Op-Amp terminal connection (pin compatible)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Name (1) Selected Grade Package
UPC458G2-AP Standard 14-pin plastic SOP ( 5.72 mm ( 225 ))
UPC458G2(5)-AP DC item sorted product 14-pin plastic SOP ( 5.72 mm ( 225 ))
UPC4741G2-AP Standard 14-pin plastic SOP ( 5.72 mm ( 225 ))
UPC4741G2(5)-AP DC item sorted product 14-pin plastic SOP ( 5.72 mm ( 225 ))
(1) Order names containing E1 or E2 indicate that the packaging format is embossed taping.
Pin 1 of E1 is on draw-out side, and pin 1 of E2 is at take-up side.
UPC458, UPC4741
R03DS0126EJ0100  Rev.1.00  Page 2 of 8